
Item # 

1 

Project: ADA Restroom Addition, Stopher Gym,  

Nicholls State University, Thibodaux, Louisiana 

Project #: 19-621-18-01, WBS F.19002324 

AFC: $1,360,000.00 

FEE: $133,544.00 
 

A Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 

B Craig C. Hebert, 836 Belanger Street , Houma, LA 70360 

C Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

D Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 

E GD Architecture, LLC, 3112 Valley Creek Drive Suite H, Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

F Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

G Cheramie + Bruce Architects, APC, 7905 Main St. , Houma, LA 70360 

H DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 

I NMF Architecture, 105 Burt Circle , Lafayette, LA 70506 

J Gasaway Gasaway Bankston Architects, 1007 W Thomas St Suite G, Hammond, LA 70401 

K Weimer Gros Flores, LLC, 307 Canal Boulevard , Thibodaux, LA 70301 

L Didier Architecture, LLC, 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy Suite C, Prairieville, LA 70769 

M Garrity + Accardo Architects, APC, 2401 Whitney Ave. , Gretna, LA 70056 

N ACSW Architects, LLC, 115 East Main Street , Lafayette, LA 70501 

O Archestrate LLC, 207 Equity Blvd , Houma, LA 70360 

P MKE Architects, 128 Demanade Blvd. Suite 215, Lafayette, LA 70503 

Q Ritter Maher Architects, LLC, 2987 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

R Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

S Rome Office LLC, 400 N Peters St Ste 212, New Orleans, LA 70130 

T Duplantis Design Group, PC (Thibodaux), 314 East Bayou Road , Thibodaux, LA 70301 

U Houston J. Lirette, Jr., APAC, 179 Enterprise Drive , Houma, LA 70360 

V One to One Design, 651 Richard Street, Suite 2A , New Orleans, LA 70130 

W Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

X Vermilion Architects, LLC, 101 Hamilton Place , Lafayette, LA 70501 



Item # 

2 

Project: Zodiac Storage Building, Readiness Center, 

Marrero, Louisiana 

Project #: LA20-A-051 

AFC: $1,000,000.00 

FEE: $87,526.00 
 

A Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 

B John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 

C Waldemar S. Nelson & Co, 1200 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70130 

D Meyer Engineers, Ltd., 4937 Hearst Street Suite 1B, Metairie, LA 70001 

E Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

F Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 

G Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

H Chase Marshall Architects, 7222 Spruce Street , New Orleans, LA 70118 

I Garrity + Accardo Architects, APC, 2401 Whitney Ave. , Gretna, LA 70056 

J Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

K Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc., 3608 18th Street Suite 200, Metairie, LA 70002 

L Broadmoor Design Group, 4040 Florida Street Suite 202, Mandeville, LA 70448 

M Woodward Design + Build, LLC, 1000 South Jefferson Davis PArkway , New Orleans, LA 70125 

N Albert Architecture & Urban Design, 3221 Tulane Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70119 

O RCL Architecture, LLC, 900 West Causeway Approach , Mandeville, LA 70471 

P Lachin Architects, APC, 5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201 , New Orleans, LA 70124 

Q Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, LA 70170 

R VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 

S SCNZ Architects, LLC, 2134 Magazine Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70118 



Item # 

3 

Project: 141 Field Artillery Storage Building,  

Jackson Barracks, New Orleans, Louisiana 

Project #: LA20-A-052 

AFC: $967,000.00 

FEE: $84,870.00 
 

A Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 

B John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 

C Waldemar S. Nelson & Co, 1200 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70130 

D Meyer Engineers, Ltd., 4937 Hearst Street Suite 1B, Metairie, LA 70001 

E Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

F Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 

G Grout Sanchez Design, LLC, 7732 Goodwood Blvd Suite 207, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

H Chase Marshall Architects, 7222 Spruce Street , New Orleans, LA 70118 

I Scairono Martinez Architects, 3642 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115-2554 

J Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

K Linfield, Hunter & Junius, Inc., 3608 18th Street Suite 200, Metairie, LA 70002 

L Broadmoor Design Group, 4040 Florida Street Suite 202, Mandeville, LA 70448 

M Woodward Design + Build, LLC, 1000 South Jefferson Davis PArkway , New Orleans, LA 70125 

N Albert Architecture & Urban Design, 3221 Tulane Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70119 

O Lachin Architects, APC, 5190 Canal Blvd., Suite 201 , New Orleans, LA 70124 

P Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, LA 70170 

Q Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

R VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 

S SCNZ Architects, LLC, 2134 Magazine Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70118 



Item # 

4 

Project: Maintenance Training Bay,  

National Guard Readiness Center,  

Alexandria, Louisiana 

Project #: LA20-A-044 

AFC: $750,000.00 

FEE: $67,221.00 

 

A Barron Heinberg & Brocato, LLC, 1015 Wisteria Street , Alexandria, LA 71301 

B Alliance Design Group, LLC, 1439 Centre Court Suite 401, Alexandria, LA 71301 

C Waldemar S. Nelson & Co, 1200 St. Charles Avenue , New Orleans, LA 70130 

D KSA Engineers, Inc., 1111 Hawn Avenue , Shreveport, LA 71107 

E Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

F James Guillory Architect, LLC, 1845 Leglise Street , Mansura, LA 71350 

G Garrity + Accardo Architects, APC, 2401 Whitney Ave. , Gretna, LA 70056 

H Chase Marshall Architects, 7222 Spruce Street , New Orleans, LA 70118 

I Broadmoor Design Group, 4040 Florida Street Suite 202, Mandeville, LA 70448 

J Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 



Item # 

5 

Project: Reconstruction of Restroom/Shower Areas and 

Associated Foundation/Plumbing Repairs, Gymnasium, 

DPS Headquarters, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 

Project #: 01-107-18-02, WBS F.01004061 

AFC: $550,000.00 

FEE: $55,666.00 

 

A Holden Architects, APC, 9100 Bluebonnet Centre Blvd Suite 401, Baton Rouge, LA 70809 

B Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

C Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 

D Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

E Grout Sanchez Design, LLC, 7732 Goodwood Blvd Suite 207, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

F DB Architecture of Acadiana, LLC, 233 Doucet Rd. Suite A2, Lafayette, LA 70503 

G NMF Architecture, 105 Burt Circle , Lafayette, LA 70506 

H Didier Architecture, LLC, 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy Suite C, Prairieville, LA 70769 

I Garrity + Accardo Architects, APC, 2401 Whitney Ave. , Gretna, LA 70056 

J Ritter Maher Architects, LLC, 2987 Government Street , Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

K Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

L Rome Office LLC, 400 N Peters St Ste 212, New Orleans, LA 70130 

M Fusion BCB Architects, APC, 3488 Brentwood Drive Suite 101, Baton Rouge, LA 70734 

N Mougeot Architecture, LLC, 10343 Siegen Lane Building 7, Suite A, Baton Rouge, LA 70810 

O Cockfield Jackson Architects, APAC, 6711 Perkins Road , Baton Rouge, LA 70808 

P Post Architects, LLC, 12032 Bricksome Ave. , Baton Rouge, LA 70816 

Q Vermilion Architects, LLC, 101 Hamilton Place , Lafayette, LA 70501 



Item # 

6 

Project: Roof Replacement, Building 2033,  

Jackson Barracks, New Orleans, Louisiana 

Project #: 01-107-05B-13, WBS F.01004057 

AFC: $520,000.00 

FEE: $40,865.00 
 

A Ehlinger & Associates, P.C., 2200 Houma Blvd. , Metairie, LA 70001 

B John C. Williams Architects, LLC, 824 Baronne Street , New Orleans, LA 70113 

C Meyer Engineers, Ltd., 4937 Hearst Street Suite 1B, Metairie, LA 70001 

D Barras Architects, 921 Harding Street , Lafayette, LA 70503 

E Murray Architects, Inc., 13760 River Road , Destrehan, LA 70047 

F Hoffpauir Studio, LLC, 1669 Lobdell Ave Suite H1, Baton Rouge, LA 70806 

G NMF Architecture, 105 Burt Circle , Lafayette, LA 70506 

H Chase Marshall Architects, 7222 Spruce Street , New Orleans, LA 70118 

I Scairono Martinez Architects, 3642 Magazine Street , New Orleans, LA 70115-2554 

J Didier Architecture, LLC, 17531 Old Jefferson Hwy Suite C, Prairieville, LA 70769 

K Yeates & Yeates Architects, LLC, 929 South Peters Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

L Broadmoor Design Group, 4040 Florida Street Suite 202, Mandeville, LA 70448 

M Trapolin-Peer Architects, APC, 850 Tchoupitoulas Street , New Orleans, LA 70130 

N Mathes Brierre Architects, APC, 201 St. Charles Avenue Suite 4100, New Orleans, LA 70170 

O VergesRome Architects, APAC, 320 N. Carrollton Ave. Suite 100, New Orleans, LA 70119 

P Walker Consultants, 4904 Eisenhower Blvd Suite 150, Tampa, FL 33634 

Q SCNZ Architects, LLC, 2134 Magazine Street Suite 200, New Orleans, LA 70118 

 


